AMENDMENT TO H.R. 2, AS REPORTED OFFERED BY MR. VALADAO OF CALIFORNIA

In the table set forth on page 86 in the matter under the heading "Premium per Cwt."—

(1) strike "\$0.002" and insert "None"; and

(2) strike "\$0.005" and insert "None".

Page 86, insert after line 13 the following (and redesignate the succeeding provision accordingly):

1	(2) Premium per hundredweight for pro-
2	DUCTION IN EXCESS OF 5,000,000 POUNDS.—The
3	table set forth in section $1407(c)(2)$ of such Act (7
4	U.S.C. $9057(c)(2)$) is amended in the matter under
5	the heading "Premium per Cwt."—
6	(A) by striking "\$0.020" and inserting
7	"None"; and
8	(B) by striking "\$0.040" and inserting
9	"None".

$\left| \times \right|$